Position

Principal
Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Resource Specialist-Spec Educ

Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Team Leader Teacher

Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Elem Prep Teacher/Pe

Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Elementary School Asst

Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
School Clerk |
Spec Ed Asst
Regular Teacher
Library Asst
Library Asst

Teacher-Mild/Moderate

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Department

Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary

Hearst Elementary

Total Wages

$123,739
$86,743
$86,580
$86,482
$86,222
$86,029
$85,553
$85,164
$84,995
$83,026
$79,209
$78,367
$74,336
$71,230
$70,489
$70,043
$70,011
$66,009
$65,409
$64,093
$62,616
$39,979
$34,059
$33,350
$32,660
$24,234
$21,223
$11,335
$8,975
$6,361

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,753
$26,800
$15,054
$25,286
$25,236
$25,231
$25,232
$26,666
$13,738
$21,230
$26,066
$26,055
$14,107
$13,168
$20,653
$12,504
$15,602
$25,081
$23,424
$19,023
$13,013
$17,579
$2,896
$20,695
$23,157
$10,542
$1,290
$1,312
$0
$2,319



Noon Duty Assistant
Noon Duty Assistant
Noon Duty Assistant
Noon Duty Assistant
Noon Duty Asst

Noon Duty Assistant
Noon Duty Asst

Noon Duty Assistant
Noon Duty Assistant
Noon Duty Assistant
Noon Duty Asst

Noon Duty Assistant

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary
Hearst Elementary

Hearst Elementary

$887
$829
$809
$717
$568
$558
$375
$354
$271

$98

$72

$69

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



