Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$123,739	\$17,753
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$86,743	\$26,800
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$86,580	\$15,054
Resource Specialist-Spec Educ		San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$86,482	\$25,286
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$86,222	\$25,236
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$86,029	\$25,231
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$85,553	\$25,232
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$85,164	\$26,666
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$84,995	\$13,738
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$83,026	\$21,230
Team Leader Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$79,209	\$26,066
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$78,367	\$26,055
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$74,336	\$14,107
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$71,230	\$13,168
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$70,489	\$20,653
Elem Prep Teacher/Pe		San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$70,043	\$12,504
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$70,011	\$15,602
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$66,009	\$25,081
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$65,409	\$23,424
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$64,093	\$19,023
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$62,616	\$13,013
Elementary School Asst		San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$39,979	\$17,579
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$34,059	\$2,896
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$33,350	\$20,695
School Clerk I		San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$32,660	\$23,157
Spec Ed Asst		San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$24,234	\$10,542
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$21,223	\$1,290
Library Asst		San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$11,335	\$1,312
Library Asst		San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$8,975	\$0
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$6,361	\$2,319

Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$887	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$829	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$809	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$717	\$0
Noon Duty Asst	San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$568	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$558	\$0
Noon Duty Asst	San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$375	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$354	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$271	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$98	\$0
Noon Duty Asst	San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$72	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Hearst Elementary	\$69	\$0